#4129
302
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Powerful 80,000 candela
halogen rotator.
■ Twist-off dome for easy
maintenance.

Sentry® warning beacons have a compact housing that can mount in almost
any location.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify a model.
SY12SS 95 FPM rotator, 12V, surface mount
SY12FS 175 FPM rotator, 12V, surface mount
SY24SS 95 FPM rotator, 24V, surface mount
SY12SM 95 FPM rotator, 12V, magnetic mount
SY12FM 175 FPM rotator, 12V, magnetic mount
SY24SM 95 FPM rotator, 24V, magnetic mount
SY12SP 95 FPM rotator, 12V, pipe mount
SY12FP 175 FPM rotator, 12V, pipe mount
SY24SP 95 FPM rotator, 24V, pipe mount
2. Specify dome color: red, blue, amber, clear, green,
or CIE blue.
3. If necessary, order optional vibration mount kit.
SYVMK Vibration mount kit
©2002 Federal Signal Corporation
Sentry is a trademark of
Federal Signal Corporation.
MOUNTING DIAGRAM
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com
Emergency Products
FACTORY SET SPECIFICATIONS
Model Lamp Candelas Current Draw
SY12 55W 80,000 4.2 amps @ 12.8 volts
SY24 70W 95,000 3.0 amps @ 24.0 volts
0.28" Dia.
0.47" Dia.
(BOLT HOLE FOR
 MAGNET MOUNT)
 MAGNET MOUNT)
(HEX NUT HOLE FOR
(BOLT HOLE ALIGNMENT FOR
 3-BOLT PERMANENT MOUNT)
(BOLT HOLE ALIGNMENT FOR
4-BOLT PERMANENT MOUNT)
3.00" Dia.
0.177" Dia.
(4)
0.201" Dia.
(3)
120°
120°
90°
90°
45° 25°
(3)
5.12" Dia.
DIMENSIONS
Height Diameter Ship. Weight
Model in. cm. in. cm. lbs. kg.
SY12SS 6.5 16.5 6.5 16.5 2.0 0.9
SY12FS 6.5 16.5 6.5 16.5 2.0 0.9
SY24SS 6.5 16.5 6.5 16.5 2.0 0.9
SY12SM 6.9 17.5 6.5 16.5 2.0 0.9
SY12FM 6.9 17.5 6.5 16.5 2.0 0.9
SY24SM 6.9 17.5 6.5 16.5 2.0 0.9
SY12SP 7.3 18.4 6.5 16.5 2.0 0.9
SY12FP 7.3 18.4 6.5 16.5 2.0 0.9
SY24SP 7.3 18.4 6.5 16.5 2.0 0.9